Classif.

Nome

Lucas Adao
Rodrigo Andrade
Gustavo Marques
Ary Aguiar

Duarte Ferreira
Rodrigo Nunes
José Ruivo

Bruno Barros
Tomaés Ribeiro
Bernardo Antunes
Tiago Morais
Rafael Teixeira
Renato Rosario
Jodo Ramos

Jodo Seramota
Anténio Alves
Tiago Matias
Duarte Silva
Siméo Duarte
José Azevedo
Hugo Marques
Guilherme Pontes
Santiago Taveira
Luis Freire

David Neves
Gabriel Canteiro
Vicente Vieira
Eduardo Soito
Miguel Catarino
Tiago Almeida
Manuel Castro
Santiago Fernandes
Martim Canela
Francisco Brochado
Jodo Pereira
Miguel Cardoso
Santiago Sanchez
Gustavo Baptista
Tomaés Dias
Jonas Teixeira
Maksym Soltys
Alexandre Caetano
Fernando Borges
Martim Silva
RUben Marques
Tiago Pereira
Afonso Reis
Bernardo Cordeiro
Diogo Marques
Filipe Monteiro
Guilherme Ferradaz
Tiago Couto
Tiago Oliveira
André Gouveia

Tiago Gouveia

TORNEIO DE CLASSE

Clube

ACR Saavedra Guedes
AD Galomar

ACR Saavedra Guedes
AE Mundao
Montamora SC

CTM Mirandela

CTM Mirandela

Club Vila Real

SBR 1° Janeiro

CTM Ponta do Sol
ACM Madeira

CTM Vila Real

GDCS Juncal

CTM Ponta do Sol
CTM Mirandela

CSC Orgens

Vagos SC

Sporting CP

AE Mundéo

Club Vila Real

ACR Saavedra Guedes
Ala Nun‘Alvares

CTM Mirandela

ACR Saavedra Guedes
AR Canidelense

CD 1° Maio

ADTM Terras da Feira
U Sebastianense FC
Montamora SC
Sporting CP

AV Lamego

CA Madalena
Sporting CP

AD Jorge Antunes
Sporting CP

AV Lamego

CTM Ponta do Sol

AD Jorge Antunes

AD Jorge Antunes

CD Sao Roque

AE Mundao

SC Torres

Club Vila Real

AR Canidelense

AD Caramanchéo

CA Madalena
Montamora SC

CTM Mirandela

AE Mundao

AV Lamego

ADTM Terras da Feira
CA Madalena

SC Povoense

CD 1° de Maio

CD S&o Roque

Licenca

73673
75987
73675
73245
73606
73866
75882
74881
75000
75465
76856
75748
71976
75977
76212
76202
75063
75765
77564
76158
75845
74798
74960
76533
77574
73457
77774
74785
77172
76843
77348
76790
77535
78072
77268
77957
76907
75379
78074
76750
75562
77289
75730
75586
74912
77308
77990
77222
73715
78101
77787
76521
77251
76650
76005

Associagdo

Aveiro
Madeira
Aveiro
Viseu
Leiria
Vila Real
Vila Real
Vila Real
Leiria
Madeira
Madeira
Vila Real
Terceira
Madeira
Vila Real
Viseu
Aveiro
Lisboa
Viseu
Vila Real
Aveiro
Porto
Vila Real
Aveiro
Porto
Madeira
Aveiro
Terceira
Leiria
Lisboa
Viseu
Porto
Lisboa
Braga
Lisboa
Viseu
Madeira
Braga
Braga
Madeira
Viseu
Lisboa
Vila Real
Porto
Madeira
Porto
Leiria
Vila Real
Viseu
Viseu
Aveiro
Porto
Coimbra
Madeira
Madeira
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Cristian Sardinha CTM Ponta do Sol 76735 Madeira
Rodrigo Freitas  CD1°deMaio | 76745 Madera
Afonso Pires SC Rio Seco 77630  Lisboa o o
w0 fo
Dinis Soares AV Lamego 77962 Viseu
Lo lo
Jodo Martim ADTM Terras da Feira 77661 Aveiro o o
Renatolopes  CTMViaRea | 74729 ViaReal 17 Lo lo
Afonso Freitas ACD S&o Jodo 76748 Madeira w0 o o o o
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Jerry Li Sporting CP 78094  Lisboa o o
JosoRels  vsc 7821 Baga o 0 | [ O] |
Vitor Santos SBR 1° Janeiro 78147 Leiria BN o] ]
e lo
Afonso Lopes. SL Benfica 76431  Lisboa o o
CFEstela 76413 Usba o 0 lo
Duarte Dias AD Jorge Antunes 78073 Braga - -
Francisco Ferreira  SCAlenquer | 73502 Lisboa
Jodo Carneiro NCR Valongo 77602 Porto o o
7173 Baga o o lo
Telmo Monteiro SBR 1° Janeiro 78146 Leiria o o
CTM Santa Teresinha | 75391 Madeiia |
Dinis Martins AD Caramanchao 76310 Madeira o o
Francisco Matos  CDSoRogue 76010 Madera o 0 lo
Gongalo Abreu CTM Ponta do Sol 77160 Madeira w0 o
Gongalo Nobrega CTM Santa Teresinha 77576  Madeira o o
CTM Santa Teresinha | 77542 Lo lo
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